College of Education Three Year Alumni Survey Results

If you are an educational leader, how many years have you been employed in this capacity?

Rating
Mean
Median
Mode
Range

Rating
Mean
Median
Mode
Range

Rating
Mean
Median
Mode
Range

Rating
Mean
Median
Mode
Range

2018-19

N=4

2.63

3.25
3.5

.5-3.5

SBL
2020-21
N=2
2.5
2.5

*

2.0-3.0

SDL
2020-21
N=3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5-3.5

SCDB
2020-21
N=0

N=5
3.2
3.5
3.5

2.0-3.5

Aggregate Educational Leadership
2020-21

2021-22
N=2
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.5-3.5

2021-22
N=0

2021-22
N=4
3.13

3.0
3.0
3.0-3.5

2021-22
N=7
3.29
3.50
3.50

3.0-3.5



SDBL

2021-22
Rating N=1
Mean 3.5
Median 3.5
Mode *
Range 3.5-3.5

Revised Question: If you are employed as an educator what/level content area best describes your
current position.

Aggregate Educational Leadership

2020-21 2021-22
N=9 N=7
School Building Leader 22.22% 85.71%
Pupil Services 33.33% 14.29%
Classroom Teacher 11.11% 0.00%
School District Leader 33.33% 0.00%

SBL Educational Leadership

2020-21 2021-22
N=2 N=2
School Building Leader 50.00% 50.00%
Pupil Services 50.00% 50.00%
Classroom Teacher 0% 0.00%

SDL Educational Leadership

2020-21 2021-22
N=4 N=0
School Building Leader 0%
Pupil Services 25.00%
Classroom Teacher 0%
School District Leader 75.00%

SCDB Educational Leadership
2020-21 2021-22
N=3 N=4



School Building Leader
Pupil Services
Classroom Teacher
School District Leader

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
0%

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Q6. If you are a "principal of record" in a New York State Classroom, what was your most recent HEDI

designation?

HEDI Scores of Educational Leaders of Record Three Years After Program Completion

Note: must be employed at least 1 full school year
This is a measure of employer satisfaction and impact on student learning. The rating is 80% observation

and 20% student growth scores.

Revised Question: If you are employed as an “Educational Leader of Record” in a public school in NYS

what is was your most recent HEDI Rating

Class of 2018-19

Aggregate
Rating N=5
Highly Effective 60.00%
Effective 40.00%
Developing 0.00%
Ineffective 0.00%
Class of 2020-21
Aggregate
Rating N=3
Highly Effective 100%
Effective 0.00%
Developing 0.00%
Ineffective 0.00%
Class of 2021-22
Aggregate
Rating N=4
Highly Effective 100%
Effective 0.00%
Developing 0.00%

Class of 2018-19
SBL
N=0

Class of 2020-21
SBL
N=1
100%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2021-22
SBL
N=1
100%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2019-20
SDL
N=3
33.33%
66.67%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2020-21
SDL
N=0
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2021-22
SDL
N=0
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2019-20
Combined
N=2
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2020-21
Combined
N=2
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Class of 2021-22
SCDB
N=3
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Ineffective 0.00% 0.00%

Aggregate Educational Leadership

2018-19
Rating N=1
Highly Effective 100.00%
Effective 0%
Developing 0%
Ineffective 0%

SBL Educational Leadership

2018-19
Rating N=1
Highly Effective 100.00%
Effective 0%
Developing 0%

Ineffective

SBL Educational Leadership

2018-19
Rating N=0
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

SBL/SDL Educational Leadership

2018-19
Rating N=0
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

If you work in a school system with tenure, what is your tenure status?

Graduate Special Education

0.00%

0.00%



Tenure Status

Not in a Position
Leading to Tenure
School Does Not Have
Tenure
Progressing Toward
Tenure
Have Tenure
Denied Tenure

Class of 2018-2019
N=3

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%
0.00%



