College of Education Three Year Alumni Survey Results

If you are an educational leader, how many years have you been employed in this capacity?

	Aggregate Educational Leadership					
	2018-19 2020-21 2021-22					
Rating	N=4	N= 5	N=7			
Mean	2.63 3.2 3.29					
Median	3.25 3.5 3.50					
Mode	3.5	3.5	3.50			
Range	.5-3.5	2.0-3.5	3.0-3.5			

	SBL				
	2020-21	2021-22			
Rating	N=2	N=2			
Mean	2.5	3.5			
Median	2.5	3.5			
Mode	*	3.5			
Range	2.0-3.0	3.5-3.5			

	SDL			
	2020-21	2021-22		
Rating	N=3	N=0		
Mean	3.5			
Median	3.5			
Mode	3.5			
Range	3.5-3.5			

	SCDB				
	2020-21	2021-22			
Rating	N=0	N=4			
Mean		3.13			
Median		3.0			
Mode		3.0			
Range		3.0-3.5			

SDBL			
	2021-22		
Rating N=1			
Mean 3.5			
Median 3.5			
Mode *			
Range	3.5-3.5		

Revised Question: If you are employed as an educator what/level content area best describes your current position.

Aggregate Educational Leadership					
2020-21 2021-22					
N=9 N=7					
School Building Leader 22.22% 85.71%					
Pupil Services 33.33% 14.29%					
Classroom Teacher 11.11% 0.00%					
School District Leader 33.33% 0.00%					

SBL Educational Leadership					
2020-21 2021-22					
	N=2 N=2				
School Building Leader 50.00% 50.00%					
Pupil Services 50.00% 50.00%					
Classroom Teacher 0% 0.00%					

SDL Educational Leadership				
2020-21 2021-22				
N=4 N=0				
School Building Leader 0%				
Pupil Services 25.00%				
Classroom Teacher 0%				
School District Leader 75.00%				

SCDB Educational Leadership				
2020-21 2021-22				
	N=3	N=4		

School Building Leader	33.33%	100.00%
Pupil Services	33.33%	0.00%
Classroom Teacher	33.33%	0.00%
School District Leader	0%	0.00%

Q6. If you are a "principal of record" in a New York State Classroom, what was your most recent HEDI designation?

HEDI Scores of Educational Leaders of Record Three Years After Program Completion

Note: must be employed at least 1 full school year

This is a measure of employer satisfaction and impact on student learning. The rating is 80% observation and 20% student growth scores.

Revised Question: If you are employed as an "Educational Leader of Record" in a public school in NYS what is was your most recent HEDI Rating

	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2019-20	Class of 2019-20
	Aggregate	SBL	SDL	Combined
Rating	N=5	N=0	N=3	N=2
Highly Effective	60.00%		33.33%	100.00%
Effective	40.00%		66.67%	0.00%
Developing	0.00%		0.00%	0.00%
Ineffective	0.00%		0.00%	0.00%

	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2020-21	Class of 2020-21
	Aggregate	SBL	SDL	Combined
Rating	N= 3	N=1	N=0	N=2
Highly Effective	100%	100%	0.00%	100.00%
Effective	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Developing	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Ineffective	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

	Class of 2021-22 Aggregate	Class of 2021-22 SBL	Class of 2021-22 SDL	Class of 2021-22 SCDB
Rating	N= 4	N=1	N=0	N=3
Highly Effective	100%	100%	0.00%	100.00%
Effective	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Developing	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

Ineffective	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
-------------	-------	-------	-------	-------

Δggregate Fduca	Aggregate Educational Leadership	
2018-19		
Rating	N=1	
Highly Effective	100.00%	
Effective	0%	
Developing	0%	
Ineffective	0%	

SBL Educational Leadership		
	2018-19	
Rating	N=1	
Highly Effective	100.00%	
Effective	0%	
Developing	0%	
Ineffective		

SRI Education	CPL Educational Loadorchin		
3DL Luucatioi	SBL Educational Leadership		
	2018-19		
Rating	N=0		
Highly Effective			
Effective			
Developing			
Ineffective			

SBL/SDL Educational Leadership		
	2018-19	
Rating	N=0	
Highly Effective		
Effective		
Developing		
Ineffective		

If you work in a school system with tenure, what is your tenure status?

Graduate Special Education

Tenure Status	Class of 2018-2019
	N=3
Not in a Position Leading to Tenure	0.00%
School Does Not Have Tenure	0.00%
Progressing Toward Tenure	100.00%
Have Tenure	0.00%
Denied Tenure	0.00%